245

MEMOCLIP "DUSA" - 16x75 mm

Kollektion: CAPJTAL - Typologie: BURO - Material: VERSILBERT

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,095 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

75 mm

16 mm

10 mm

EXPORT KARTON

11 Kg
80 pcs
230 mm
240 mm
310 mm



